

POCSO CASE NO. 29/2020

Order No.15, dt. 17.11.2021

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A.

No E.R of W.A is received in respect of accused Mamata Das.

Due to resolution of Bar, Assn. Paschim Medinipur, Ld. Advocate are abstained from their judicial work today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 15.01.2022 for appearance and E.R of W.A.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur
