

Present : Ashutosh Sarkar (J.O-WB00715)
Additional District and Sessions Judge, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Pocso 29 of 2020

Order no 28, dt.-07.06.24

To day is fixed for S/R and appearance .

Out of ten accused persons on court bail of whom six accused are present by filing hazira and three accused are absent by petition and pray for time on the ground as stated therein. Prayer is allowed. No s/R is received as yet.

Fix 14.08.24 for S/R and appearance .

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2nd Court , Paschim Medinipur